
Criminal Justice Council Behavioral Health Subcommittee 
Tentative 2022 Meeting Schedule 

CJC BH Meeting Note 

Friday, January 21, 2022   

Friday, February 18, 2022   

Friday, March 18, 2022   

Friday, April 15, 2022 
Need to Reschedule-Falls during 
Passover 

Friday, May 20, 2022   

Friday, June 17, 2022  
Friday, July 15, 2022 Usually Cancelled 

Friday, August 19, 2022   

Friday, September 16, 2022   

Friday, October 21, 2022   

Friday, November 18, 2022   

Friday, December 16, 2022   
 


